
Norway (Vinmonopolet)

Permanent listing or One time buy

December 20, 2022

January 3, 2023

May 1, 2023

Aromatic quality, Concentration

Monopoly:

Assortment:

Deadline written offer:

Deadline Samples:

Launch Date:

Style/Buyer Comments:

Organic red wine Bandol Tender No. 202305013

Product Requirements

France

Rose wine

Yes

AOP Bandol

2022

4,5 - 8,5 € per 750 ml Glass bottle

1,200 (Volume Unit 750 ml Glass bottle)

8,000 (Volume Unit 750 ml Glass bottle)

Glass bottle

750 ml

Discreet or no influence of wood

Yes

Other Requirements:

1. Organic
2. Only one offer per producer. If more than one offer is submitted by the same producer the lowest priced offer

will be assessed, regardless of wholesaler
3. Possible simultaneous launch of 150 cl bottle if available

Country of Origin:

Type of Product:

Organic:

Region (Classification):

Vintage:

Ex. Cellar Price:

Minimum Volume (units):

Estimated Volume (yearly):

Type of Container:

Container Size:

Ageing:

Sample Image:

To receive further information on this and other tenders feel free to contact us:
Telephone: 08-41 02 44 34 
info@concealedwines.com 

ONLINE SUPPORT
Calle Nilsson (Skype ID: callenil) 
Email: calle.nilsson@concealedwines.com

Apply for this tender on via online form

Concealed Wines AB - www.concealedwines.com - info@concealedwines.com

1 of 1

https://www.concealedwines.com/tenders/organic-red-wine-bandol-202305013/

